

नवाडि पाऊना तर्गत नरपतशंज प्रखंड में मधुरा ऊतर
... 05 के निजत सुरोजि म्ना के घर से पासवान होमावाडि

नं०३ माया से फनत कस्तूरु जानि मी पा कार्य से पान्य

पर्वी पररव-रखाप कार्य।

रखरनामा की संख्या- 31-SBD/2019-20 DIVISION

रखरनामा की शि- 16564510

कार्य प्रारंभ करने की तिथि- 10.12.2019.

कार्य पूर्ण करने की तिथि- 03.12.2019. SUB-DIVISION

सुलेखन चंफन प्रसाद शर

Measurement Book

मापी पुस्त की संख्या- 381/2019-20

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्त में मुद्रित रूप से पढ़ने के
जो श्री सुलोचन राम राधा पट्ट जामियात
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्यक्षेत्र —
प्रमंडल नरपतगंज के नाम से निर्गत
किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, फरक्का
नैनीताल

Re issue for J.E Rahul Kumar.

11/10/19
ME.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

C.C. 125, 115 = DIVISION

M.C. 125, 336 = SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 481-

2019-20

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Pk. Setting out pillars - do - all comp					
12 Nos vide MBP - (4)					
@ 1,977.15/ea					
Rs- 23,726=00					
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land - do -					
1.036 Ha vide MBP - (30)					
@ 50,162.10/Ha					
Rs- 51,968=00					
(9/11) Construction of embankment - do - all comp					
13004.396 m ³ vide MBP - (43)					
@ 155.76/m ³					
Rs- 20,25,565=00					
(4/13) Construction of GSI grt - do - all comp					
1904.322 m ³ vide MBP - (38)					
@ 3210.44/m ³					
Rs- 61,13712=00					
Rs- 82,14,971=00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) 15 Pl. laying & bedding and compacting w/Bmgs do all comp					
709.093 m ² wide m.B.P. (45)					
@ 39.70.87/m ²					
					Rs-2815716=00
(6) 16 Pl. and applying Primer Coat do all comp					
8294.2 m ² wide m.B.P. (41)					
8294.20 m ² @ 48.42/m ²					
					Rs-401605=00
(7) 17 Pl. and applying Jack Coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) do all comp					
8294.2 m ² wide m.B.P. (41)					
8294.20 m ² @ 16.19/m ²					Rs-13412120
					Rs-134283=00
(8) 18 Pl. laying and rolling of close graded mix seal surfacing material 20mm thickness do					

Continuation

Rs-1,15,66,575=00
1156592920

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
all Comp.					
8284.2 m ² vide TMBP (41)					
@ 216.16/m ²					
				Rs-17,92,874=00	
				1179071320	
(9/20) Construction of					
un-reinforced					
dowel jointed					
at expansion do					
M30 grade. do					
all Comp.					
181.8 m ³ vide TMBP (42)					
@ 7,908.51/m ³					
				Rs-14,37,167=00	
(10/22) Excavation					
for structure					
do all Comp					
81.66 m ³ vide TMBP (4)					
@ 264.07/m ³					
				Rs-21,564=00	
(11/23) Laying first					
class bedding					
on well compacted					
sand do all Comp					
10.604 m ³ vide TMBP (2)					
@ 385.42/m ³					
				Rs-4,087=00	

Continuation

Rs-1,48,22,867=00
1482006020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/24) filling in foundation trenches as per drawing - do all camp					
41.16 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (4)					
@ 385.42/m ³					
Rs. 15,864.00					
(13/26) P.P. Concrete for plain/reinforced concrete 15 m ³ in open foundation - do all camp					
6.38 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (2)					
@ 6286.16/m ³					
Rs. 40,106.00					
(14/27) P.P. Plain/reinforced concrete in Sub structure PCC m.s. - do all camp					
61.74 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (3)					
@ 6,077.54/m ³					
Rs. 3,752,227.00					
Rs. 152,54,064.00					

Continuation

15251257.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) (30) P/L and laying RCC pipe 150mm					
1000mm pipe - Single Run for all comp					
1.5M wide TRIP - (31)					
@ 4.313.16/m					
					Rs-65,147.00
(16) (31) plastering with cement mortar					
1:4 15mm thick do all comp					
81.66m ² wide TRIP - (32)					
@ 200.58/m ²					
					Rs-16,379.00
(17) (36) P/L Plots / reinforced concrete columns foundation for all comp					
4.08m ³ wide TRIP - (46)					
@ 7,071.73/m ³					
					Rs-28,853.00
(18) (43) Construction of RCC railing of					

Continuation

Rs 153,64,443.00

15361636.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Met grade in Cast in situ - do all comp					
30m vide TMBP (46)					
@ 2847.50/m					
					Rs 85,425.00
(19/47) P/v Brick masonry work in cement mortar in sub- structure - do all comp					
18.394m ³ vide TMBP (46)					
@ 6156.05/m ³					
					Rs 1,13,234.00
(20/48) P/v Km Stone - do all comp					
3 Nos vide TMBP (46)					
@ 2,362.62/each					
					Rs 7,097.00
(21/48) P/v 20cm Stone - do all comp					
11 Nos vide TMBP (46)					
@ 659.80/each					
					Rs 7,258.00

Continuation

Rs 1,55,774.57 = 00
15574650 200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) 49	P/v and fixing of semi reflective do - gromm equilateral triangle do all comp				
2 NOS	vide TMB P-45				
	@ 2133.64/each				
	Rs. 4267.28				
(23) 49	P/v and fixing do - gromm equilateral triangle do all comp				
2 NOS	vide TMB P-46				
	@ 2072.45/each				
	Rs. 4145.00				
(24) 50	P/v and erecting direction and place identification do all comp				
1 NOS	vide TMB P-46				
	@ 3893.89/each				
	Rs. 3894.00				
(25) 51	P/v and fixing Logo grommery do all comp				
01 NOS	vide TMB P-33				
01 NOS	(47)				
2 NOS	Continuation @ 9,007.89/each				
	Rs. 18016.00				
	Rs. 1,56,077.79				
	15604972.00				

Balance -
 At 10/11/21 - 504142/-
 Up to date - 1,15,50,000/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 55 1560497220

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Pl. and fixing of Logo of citizen Information board					
do all comp.					
1 NOS vide m.B. (33)					
1 NOS (49)					
2 NOS @ 9,500/- each					
					Rs. 19,000/-
(27) painting line drains					
(53) across edge on road - do all comp.					
2x56.5m x 0.10m = 112.6m ²					
2x61.0m x 0.10m = 122m ²					
2x101.6m x 0.10m = 203.2m ²					
437.8m ² vide m.B. 437.8m ²					
@ 117.84/m ²					
					Rs. 51,520/-
					Rs. 1,56,78,299/-
Less 10% as per contract					Rs. 15,67,829.90
					Rs. 1,56,75,469.10
					Rs. 1,56,75,469.10
					Rs. 1,56,78,302.00
Limit + A.D. Rs. 1,41,04,664/-					Rs. 1,41,04,664/-
Less previous payment					Rs. 11,55,00,000/-
					Rs. 1,41,04,664/-
VR No. 10 dt 16.1.2024					Rs. 1,10,45,858/-
					Rs. 30,06,000/-
					Rs. 30,06,129/-
20/06/2021					Rs. 50,4142/-
22					

Continuation
 Chandra K. 24/6/21
 EE.